Adair Rural Fire & Rescue
2023-2024 Budget Supplements

402 Miscellaneous — Capital

Extrication Tools
Structural Turnouts
Wildland Turnouts
Strut package
Roadside Safety

501 Building 1401

« Purchase Santiam Christian Property
. Office/conference room furniture
« Computer - meeting room

502 Building 1402

. Storage
« Sign Repair/replacement

Total

$50,000 (ER)
$30,000 (ER)
$6,000 (ER)
$6,000 (ER)
$7,500 (ER)

$150,000 (BR)
$5,000
$2,500

$3,000
$2,500

$262,500



