Adair Rural Fire & Rescue 2023-2024 Budget Supplements

402 Miscellaneous – Capital

•	Extrication Tools	\$50,000 (ER)
•	Structural Turnouts	\$30,000 (ER)
•	Wildland Turnouts	\$6,000 (ER)
•	Strut package	\$6,000 (ER)
•	Roadside Safety	\$7,500 (ER)

501 Building 1401

•	Purchase Santiam Christian Property	\$150,000 (BR)
•	Office/conference room furniture	\$5,000
•	Computer - meeting room	\$2,500

502 Building 1402

•	Storage	\$3,000
•	Sign Repair/replacement	\$2,500

Total \$262,500